@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes

Blutspenden im Landkreis Erlangen-Hdchstadt bis zum 26.06.2025

Mo
Do
Mo
Do

02.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

16.06.2025
16:15-20:15 Uhr

26.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Weisendorf 91085
Grundschule Il - AULA
Reuther Weg 3-5

Hochstadt/Aisch 91315
Aischtalhalle
An der Steige 5

Herzogenaurach 91074
Neue Rettungswache
Werner-Heisenberg-Str. 8

Eschenau 90542
Mittelschule
SchulstrafRe 10



